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1925 FURLONG RUN, LAWRENCEVILLE  30043  

Steeplechase Board 2014 

Chairman 

Scot Sherwin (770) 822-4517 

Chairman@steeplechase.org 

Facility President 

Nate Orrico (770) 962-4668 

Facility.president@steeplechase.org 

Community President 

Steve Curry (770) 962-5699 

Community.president@steeplechase.org 

Communications 

Laura Cross (770) 277-9405 

Communications@steeplechase.org 

Treasurer 

Donna Redmond (770) 595-9423 

Treasurer@steeplechase.org 

Facility Social Director 

Yvette Tomas (631) 294-4219 

Facility.social@steeplechase.org 

Swim/Tennis 

Sally Campbell (678) 644-8064 

Swim.tennis@steeplechase.org 

Community Social Director 

Jennifer Leo (770) 757-5600 

Community.Social@steeplechase.org 

Secretary 

Raylene Cochran  

Secretary@steeplechase.org 

Operations Director 

Joe Brand (678) 234-6403 

Operations@steeplechase.org 

Webmaster 

Joe Reda (770) 339-6416 

Webmaster@steeplechase.org 
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Memorial Day was filled with a great Parade led by the Fire Department, an 

epic water balloon battle and a fantastic pool party.  What more could a neigh-

borhood ask for?  Thanks to all the volunteers that helped make this a great 

day of celebration and remembrance! 


